Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MASTER E MASCULINO

Coloc.

1

2

10

Num.

305
302
308
306
304
310
307
309
303
300

GOLDEN BIKER 1 ETAPA

Nome
ROBERT LEAL
EDWALDO MATIAS DE MENEZES
WAGNER SILVA DE ASSUNCAO
RONALDO BRANGIONI
LUIZ CORDEIRO PEREIRA
ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO
TERCIO VIEGA DE CARVALHO
AROLDO SANTOS VELOSO
JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS PIRES
AUGUSTO DE AGUIAR

Relatoério emitido em 26/03/2018 as 08:12:15

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 5 £

ldd.

53

50
50
51
56
51
53
52
50

Faixa CIL.Fx.
MO0099 1
MO0099 2
M0099 3
MO0099 4
M0099 5
MO0099 6
M0099 7
MO0099 8
M0099 9
MO0099 10

Equipe

Tempo
01:44:21
01:56:40
01:57:50
02:10:41
02:10:43
02:14:40
02:14:52
02:17:56
02:20:18

02:20:53

Pagina:

Liquido
01:44:21
01:56:40
01:57:50
02:10:41
02:10:43
02:14:40
02:14:52
02:17:56
02:20:18

02:20:53



